
2001-02 WESTERN LEAGUE BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Practice Games

Tuesday, November 27 Saturday, February 2
University @ Belmont 2:30/4:00 Fairfax (V) vs M. Christian 8:00
Kennedy @ Los Angeles 2:30/4:00 @ College of the Canyon
Palisades OPEN

Saturday, February 9
Wednesday, December 5 Westchester (V) @ New Jersey 7:00
Venice (H) @ Foshay 2:30/4:00

Friday, December 14
Hamilton (H) @ Birmingham 5:30/7:00

League Games

Tuesday, December 11
University @ Palisades 2:30/4:00
Fairfax @ Venice 2:30/4:00
Hamilton@ Westchester 2:30/4:00

Wednesday, December 12
Los Angeles @ Hamilton 2:30/4:00

Thursday, December 13
Palisades @ Venice 2:30/4:00
University @ Los Angeles 2:30/4:00

Tuesday, January 8
Westchester @ Fairfax 5:30/7:00

Wednesday, January 9
Westchester @ Venice 5:30/7:00
Hamilton@ University 2:30/4:00
Palisades @ Los Angeles 2:30/4:00

Thursday, January 10
Fairfax @ Hamilton 2:30/4:00

Friday, January 11
University @ Fairfax 2:30/4:00
Los Angeles @ Westchester 5:30/7:00
Venice @ Hamilton 2:30/4:00

Tuesday, January 15
Westchester @ Palisades 2:30/4:00

Wednesday, January 16
Fairfax @ Hamilton 2:30/4:00
Los Angeles @ Venice 2:30/4:00

Thursday, January 17
Westchester @ University 2:30/4:00

Friday, January 18
Hamilton@ Palisades 5:30/7:00
Fairfax @ Los Angeles 2:30/4:00
Venice @ University 2:30/4:00

Wednesday, January 23
Palisades @ University 2:30/4:00
Westchester @ Hamilton 2:30/4:00
Venice @ Fairfax 2:30/4:00

Thursday, January 24
Hamilton@ Los Angeles 2:30/4:00

Friday, January 25
Los Angeles @ University 2:30/4:00
Fairfax @ Westchester 5:30/7:00
Venice @ Palisades 5:30/7:00

Wednesday, January 30
Los Angeles @ Palisades 2:30/4:00
Venice @ Westchester 5:30/7:00
University @ Hamilton 2:30/4:00

Thursday, January 31
Fairfax @ University 2:30/4:00

Friday, February 1
Palisades @ Fairfax 5:30/7:00
Hamilton @ Venice 2:30/4:00
Westchester @ Los Angeles 2:30/4:00

Tuesday, February 5
University @ Westchester 2:30/4:00

Wednesday, February 6
Hamilton@ Fairfax 2:30/4:00
Venice @ Los Angeles 2:30/4:00

Thursday, February 7
Palisades @ Westchester 5:30/7:00

Friday, February 8
University @ Venice 2:30/4:00
Los Angeles @ Fairfax 5:30/7:00
Palisades @ Hamilton 5:30/7:00

Western League Schools: Fairfax, Hamilton, Los Angeles, Palisades, University, Venice, Westchester


